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TMT

混合比例料箱TMT
TMT Mix Tank





主回路电压 main current power

控制回路电压 control current voltage

总电气容量 (kW)Total electric capacity

● 规格表   Specification Sheet

产品型号 MODEL TMT-50×50      TMT-100×100      TMT-120×30      TMT-150×150      TMT-250×250

50

50

100

100

120

30

150

150

250

250

290

14.5～203

±2%

AC200V/220V 50Hz 1P 2W+E(标准电压)(standard voltage)

AC200V/220V   50Hz   1P   2W+E

0.15

5

50

695×607×1200

60

952×862×1434

60

948×857×1172

70

1100×1008×1408

100

1292×1202×1560

新料贮存容量(kg)Capacity of material(kg)

粉碎料贮存容量(kg)capacity of regrind(kg)

新料计量能力(连续运转时)Delivery capacity of material(continuous)

粉碎料计量能力(连续运转时)Delivery capacity of regrind(continuous)

配比精度 commercial mix precision

电源 power

电源线 powerline

重量 weight(kg)

外形尺寸(mm)(长×宽×高) dimensions(mm)(L×W×H)

注：产品规格若有变更，恕不另行通知         We reserve right to change specifications without prior notice



ADD : No.2 Chuangxin Road, Datanglang, Dalingshan Town, Dongguan City, 

Guangdong Province.

地址：广东省东莞市大岭山镇大塘朗创新路2号

电话/TEL：0769-8305 0999    传真/FAX：0769-8584 5562

GUANGDONG TOPSTAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

广东拓斯达科技股份有限公司

全国统一客服热线 Domestic Service Hotline 400-096-8005

www.topstarltd.com

有关产品性质和适用范围的说明并不保证产品属性，仅作可供了解的信息。我们的供货范围及提供的服务完全以

合同条款为准绳。技术数据和插图仅作为供货参考。保留更改权利。

Feature and scope of the product does not guarantee the product attributes,only for reference.Our scope of delivery 

and services provided are based solely on the terms of delivery and services provided are based solely on the terms 

of the contract.Technical data and illustration are only for reference .We reserve the rights of changing.

TSD-2021-12


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4

